" Commissioner of Mental Hygiene

280 MARYLAND MAXNUAL.

Actuary

Senjor Clerk

Claim  Adjuster

Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Aceount Clerk

Senior Account Clerk,

Senior Account Clerk.

Junior Account Clerk

Physician to Department,

Additional Clerical Assistance

Deputy Fire Marshal

Junior Stenographer

STATE LIBRARY.

Librarian

Custodian of Works and Reference

Indexer and Cataloguer

Janitor

Wages for Special Cleaning
Charwoman

2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

300.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

$1,500.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
240,00
100.00
420.00

MARYLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMISSION.

State Director of Library Extension

Secretary to the Commission,

Janitor

BOARD OF MENTAT, HYGIENE.

Secretary

Social Service Worker

Assistant in Mental Hygiene Clinies

MARYLAND WEATHER SERVICE.

Wages

Cooperative Agreement with U, 8. Weather Bureau...... ...

STATE ROADS COMMISSION,

Dircetor of Public Works

Chicef Engineer

Necretary

Assistant Chief Engineer,

Office Manager
Head Acct. Clerk

Senior Asst. Highways Engineers

Senior Bridge Engineer

Chief Draftsman

Prineipal Account Clerk

Paymaster
Assistant Chemist.

Senior Account Clerks

Junior Account Clerks

Senior Bridge Draftsman

Nenior Draftsmen

Junior Draftsmen

$3,600.00
1,500.00
24.00

$3,600.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
600.00

$1,200.00
720.00

£4,500.00
8,000.00
3,600.00
6,000.00
3,600.00
3.600.00
33,600.00
4,200.00
3.000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,700.00
3,960.00
10,650.00
2,310.00
5,940.00
19,866.00



