A 3	
Actuary	2,000.00
annor Cierk	3 900 00
Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk Spring Clerk	1,800.00
Senior Account Clerk	. 2,000,00
Junior Stenographer	1,500.00
STATE LIBRARY.	
Librarian	
Custodian of Works and Reference	. \$1,500.00
Indexer and Catalogues	1,500.00
Indexer and Cataloguer	1,700.00
Janitor Wages for Special Cleaning	240.00
Charwoman	100.00 420.00
	420.00
MARYLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMI	
State Director of Library Extension	\$3,600.00
becretary to the Commission	1.500.00
Janitor	24.00
BOARD OF MENTAL HYGIENE.	21.00
Commissioner of Mental Hygiene	es ess ss
Secretary Social Service Worker. Assistant in Mostel Husions Clinical	\$3,600.00
Social Service Worker	1,500.00 $1,500.00$
Assistant in Mental Hygiene Clinics	600.00
MARYLAND WEATHER SERVICE.	
Wages	
Wages Cooperative Agreement with U. S. Weather Bureau	\$1,200.00
cooperative agreement with U. S. Weather Dureau	720.00
STATE ROADS COMMISSION.	
Director of Public Works	\$4,500.00
Unier Engineer	8,000.00
Secretary	3,600.00
Secretary Assistant Chief Engineer.	6,000.00
Once manager	3,600.00
Head Acct. Clerk	3,600.00
Senior Asst. Highways Engineers	33,600.00
Senior Bridge Engineer Chief Dreffeman	4,200.00
Chief Draftsman Principal Account Clerk	3.000.00
Paymaster Assistant Chemist	3,000.00
Assistant Chemist	3,000.00
Penior Account Cierks	2,700.00 $3,960.00$
Junior Account Cierks	10,650.00
centor bridge brattsman	2,310.00
Senior Draitsmen	5,940,00
Junior Draftsmen	19,866.00
	. ,